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2024/25 EARLY HEAD START CLASSES 

CENTER AGE by 12/1 OPTION CLASS HOURS SLOTS 
1. Anderson Park Toddlers 18-35 Months FD/FY CCTR EAPA, EAPB 7:30-4:00 8/8 
2. Birchwood Toddlers 18-35 Months FD/FY CCTR

FD/FY EHS 
EBIA 
EBIB, EBIC 

7:30-4:00 
8:00-2:30 

8 
8/8 

3. Countryside
Infant/Toddler

2-30 Months FD/FY CCTR ECOA, ECOB 7:30-4:00 6/8 

4. Juniper Toddler Center      18-35 Months    FD/FY EJUA, EJUB 8:00-230 8/8 
5. Shasta College Inf./Tod. 2-30 Months   FD Fall/Spring ESJA, ESJB

ESJC, ESJD 
7:30-2:30 8/6/6/8 

6. Shasta Lake Inf./Tod. 2-30 Months FD/FY CCTR ESLA, ESLB
 

7.30-4:00 8/8 
7. Mary St Infant/Toddler 2-30 Months FD/PY ESUA, ESUB 7:30-3:00 8/8 
8. Oak View Toddler

Oak View Inf/Toddler
24-35 Months
2-18/18-30

FD/FY CCTR 
FD/FY CCTR 

EOKA 
EOKB/EOKC 

7:30-4:00 
7:30-4:00 

8 
8/8 

9. EHS FCC 2-35 Months FD/FY CCTR Varies by Provider 26 
 TOTALS: 8 Centers 20 Classes 

2024/2025 HEAD START CLASSES 

 Must Be 3 Years Old by December 1st 

FY = Full Year (221 days), PY = Part Year (162 - 186 days) 

HS FEDERAL HOURS = 4.75; 7:30AM-12:15PM 

CENTER AGE by 12/1 OPTION CLASS HOURS SLOTS 
1. Anderson Park 3 & 4’s FD/FY CSPP 

FD/FY CSPP 
ANDA 
ANDB 

7:30-2:30 
7:30-2:30 

16 
16 

2. Burney Majority 4’s & 3 PD/PY BURA 8:30-12:30 16 
3. Cottonwood 3 & 4’s PD/PY Duration COTA 8:30-2:30 16 
4. Lake 3 & 4’s FD/FY CSPP  

FD/FY CSPP  
PD/PY Duration 

LAKA 
LAKC 
LAKB 

7:30-2:30 
7:30-2:30 
8:30-2:30 

16 
16 
16 

5. Mc Arthur Majority 4’s & 3 PD/PY  Sept MCAA 8:30-12:30 16 
6. Mt Shasta Majority 4’s & 3 PD/PY MTSA 8:30-12:30 16 
7. Oak View 3 & 4’s FD/FY CSPP 

FD/FY CSPP 
OAKA 
OAKB 

7:30-2:30 
7:30-2:30 

16 
16 

8. Shasta College 3 & 4’s FD: Fall/Spring 
FD: Fall/Spring 

SCWA 
SCWB 

7:30-2:30 
7:30-2:30 

16 
16 

9. Shasta Lake 3 & 4’s FD/FY CSPP SLCA 7:30-2:30 16 
10. Weaverville 3 & 4’s PD/PY WEAA 7:45-12:30 20 
11. Weed Majority 4’s & 3 FD/FY CSPP July WEEA 7:30-2:30 16 
12. Yreka Majority 4’s & 3 PD/PY Duration YREA 8:00-2:30 16 

 TOTALS:  12 Centers 17 Classes 

Approx. STATE START = 7/8/2024 
 Starting January, Any Family That Would Like To Get Into a Program Prior To

July Is Required To Complete 24/25 AND 25/26 Eligibility Forms 
FY = Full Year (221 days), PY = Part Year (162 - 186 days), 

EHS FEDERAL HOURS = 6.25; 7:30AM-1:45PM 




