2024/25 EARLY HEAD START CLASSES

CENTER	AGE by 12/1	OPTION	CLASS	HOURS	SLOTS
1. Anderson Park Toddlers	18-35 Months	FD/FY CCTR	EAPA, EAPB	7:30-4:00	8/8
2. Birchwood Toddlers	18-35 Months	FD/FY CCTR	EBIA	7:30-4:00	8
		FD/FY EHS	EBIB, EBIC	8:00-2:30	8/8
3. Countryside	2-30 Months	FD/FY CCTR	ECOA, ECOB	7:30-4:00	6/8
Infant/Toddler					
4. Juniper Toddler Center	18-35 Months	FD/FY	EJUA, EJUB	8:00-230	8/8
5. Shasta College Inf./Tod.	2-30 Months	FD Fall/Spring	ESJA, ESJB	7:30-2:30	8/6/6/8
			ESJC, ESJD		
6. Shasta Lake Inf./Tod.	2-30 Months	FD/FY CCTR	ESLA, ESLB	7.30-4:00	8/8
7. Mary St Infant/Toddler	2-30 Months	FD/PY	ESUA, ESUB	7:30-3:00	8/8
8. Oak View Toddler	24-35 Months	FD/FY CCTR	EOKA	7:30-4:00	8
Oak View Inf/Toddler	2-18/18-30	FD/FY CCTR	EOKB/EOKC	7:30-4:00	8/8
9. EHS FCC	2-35 Months	FD/FY CCTR		Varies by Provider	26
TOTALS:		8 Centers	20 Classes		

Approx. STATE START = 7/8/2024

Home Base Options for EHS 0-35 mo						
1.	North County	ZNO	(11 slots)			
2.	South County	ZSO	(11 slots)			

 Starting January, Any Family That Would Like To Get Into a Program Prior To July Is Required To Complete 24/25 <u>AND</u> 25/26 Eligibility Forms FY = Full Year (221 days), PY = Part Year (162 - 186 days),

EHS FEDERAL HOURS = 6.25; 7:30AM-1:45PM

2024/2025 HEAD START CLASSES

CENTER	AGE by 12/1	OPTION	CLASS	HOURS	SLOTS
1. Anderson Park	3 & 4′s	FD/FY CSPP	ANDA	7:30-2:30	16
		FD/FY CSPP	ANDB	7:30-2:30	16
2. Burney	Majority 4's & 3	PD/PY	BURA	8:30-12:30	16
3. Cottonwood	3 & 4's	PD/PY Duration	COTA	8:30-2:30	16
4. Lake	3 & 4′s	FD/FY CSPP	LAKA	7:30-2:30	16
		FD/FY CSPP	LAKC	7:30-2:30	16
		PD/PY Duration	LAKB	8:30-2:30	16
5. Mc Arthur	Majority 4's & 3	PD/PY Sept	MCAA	8:30-12:30	16
6. Mt Shasta	Majority 4's & 3	PD/PY	MTSA	8:30-12:30	16
7. Oak View	3 & 4′s	FD/FY CSPP	OAKA	7:30-2:30	16
		FD/FY CSPP	OAKB	7:30-2:30	16
8. Shasta College	3 & 4′s	FD: Fall/Spring	SCWA	7:30-2:30	16
_		FD: Fall/Spring	SCWB	7:30-2:30	16
9. Shasta Lake	3 & 4′s	FD/FY CSPP	SLCA	7:30-2:30	16
10. Weaverville	3 & 4′s	PD/PY	WEAA	7:45-12:30	20
11. Weed	Majority 4's & 3	FD/FY CSPP July	WEEA	7:30-2:30	16
12. Yreka	Majority 4's & 3	PD/PY Duration	YREA	8:00-2:30	16
TOTALS:		12 Centers	17 Classes		

• Must Be 3 Years Old by December 1st

FY = Full Year (221 days), PY = Part Year (162 - 186 days)